

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3807/2023

Rajasthan State Argicultural Marketing Board,
-----Appellant

Versus

Singhal Builders
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Mihir Katta
For Respondent(s) : Mr. R.P. Garg

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PANKAJ BHANDARI
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

22/04/2024

List the matter on 06.08.2024.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J (PANKAJ BHANDARI),J