

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3807/2023

Rajasthan State Argicultural Marketing Board,

----Appellant

Versus

Singhal Builders

----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3754/2023

Rajasthan State Argicultural Marketing Board,

----Appellant

Versus

Singhal Builders, Through Its Partner Shri Kapoor Chand Singhal,

----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Mihir Katta
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. R.P. Garg

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MANEESH SHARMA

Order

24/02/2025

List these matters after two weeks, as prayed.

(MANEESH SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J

DEEPA RANI-86-87