

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3807/2023

Rajasthan State Argicultural Marketing Board,
-----Appellant
Versus
Singhal Builders
-----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil Miscellaneous Appeal No. 3754/2023

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. M.K. Dhakad on behalf of Mr. Mihir Katta
For Respondent(s)	:	None Present

HON'BLE THE ACTING CHIEF JUSTICE MR. SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE SHUBHA MEHTA

Order

01/04/2026

List these cases after four weeks, as prayed.

(SHUBHA MEHTA),J	(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),ACTING CJ
------------------	------------------------------------